Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (621)

Route #: 621

Driver: Bus #:

RT-621 CEDAR GROVE HS SUMMER BRG (7.16-7.18.24) TU-TH 8A-1PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:13AM  TOLLIVER DR, 30294 & TOLLIVER HILLS LA, 30294 1 1
07:18 AM  BOULDERCREST RD, 30294 & BOULDERCREST PARK RD, 30294 1 2
07:20 AM  WARD BLUFF DR ,30294 & WARD BLUFF CT (NORTH) 1 3
07:20 AM  WARD BLUFF CT, 30294 & WARD BLUFF DR, 30294 (SOUTH) 1 4
07:22 AM  WARD LAKE WAY ,30294 & WARD LAKE TRL (NORTH) 1 5
07:23 AM  WARD LAKE WAY ,30294 & WARD LAKE TRL (SOUTH) 1 6
07:33AM  CLARION DR ,30288 & SHELTER ROCK DR ,30288 1 7
07:40 AM  JAMES LAKE DR, 30288 & SARAH COVE CT, 30288 1 8
07:46 AM  MOORE RD, 30288 & MOORE CREEK DR, 30288 1 9
07:54 AM  BOULDERCREST RD SE, 30316 & SUGAR CREEK COVE, 30294 1 10
07:56 AM  CARRINGTON DR ,30294 & TALONEGA TRL ,30294 1 11
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: CEDAR GROVE HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 519.8B1

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

07/ 12/ 2024 Page 1



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (622)

Route #: 622

Driver: Bus #:

RT-622 CEDAR GROVE HS SUMMER BRG (7.16-7.18.24) TU-TH 8A-1PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:177 AM  CRESS WAY DR ,30034 & LANDGRAF CLS ,30034 1 1
07:18 AM  RIVERSIDE CSWY ,30034 & CRESS WAY DR ,30034 1 2
07:23 AM  CAMERON HILLS PL, 30294 & RIVER RD, 30294 1 3
07:25 AM  CAMERON HILLS PL ,30294 & BEACON CT ,30294 1 4
07:31 AM  WALDROP HILLS TERR & WALDROP HILLS DR (WEST) 1 5
07:32AM  WALDROP HILLS DR & WALDROP CREEK TRL (SOUTH) 1 6
07:38 AM  WALDROP PL ,30034 & WALDROP CV ,30034 PLAYGROUND 1 7
07:43AM  WALDROP FARMS DR ,30034 & WALDROP FARMS WAY ,30034 1 8
07:48 AM 3250 PANTHERSVILLE RD, 30034 @ ABBINGTON PERIMETER APTS 1 9
07:53 AM  CLIFTON SPRINGS RD, 30034 & PINE SPRINGS MNR, 30034 1 10
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: CEDAR GROVE HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I O I S R O I I I I R I I O I I I R R S R I R I R I S T

End of Run: 519.8B2

EE R I S I I I R I R O I I I I R I S I R R I R R I O R I O T

07/ 12/ 2024 Page 2



